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Description

201702060000
43430

02/06/2017
08:01:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201710170003
77380

10/17/2017
11:19:45

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:53
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201804130001
23640

04/13/2018
11:12:42

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 17 Lot#:105
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A

201805040001
52880

05/04/2018
01:27:11

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 17 Lot#:103
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A

201805160001
69010

05/16/2018
01:00:56

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 85 Lot#:22
Book:48 Pg:85
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1B

201806110002
05990

06/11/2018
02:11:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 17 Lot#:177
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A

201807100002
44310

07/10/2018
10:23:45

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 44 Lot#:119
Book:49 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B

201807130002
49990

07/13/2018
11:00:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 17 Lot#:180
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A

201806280002
30480

06/28/2018
10:40:57

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201807200002
59890

07/20/2018
03:52:05

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 44 Lot#:138 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B

201807310002
73260

07/31/2018
01:37:00

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 44 Lot#:128
Book:49 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B

201808140002
90730

08/14/2018
03:55:57

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 44 Lot#:187
Book:48 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B



201809040003
16760

09/04/2018
01:27:12

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 68 Lot#:149
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201809060003
20360

09/06/2018
01:40:19

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 68 Lot#:151
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201809170003
33410

09/17/2018
03:50:59

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

48 18 Lot:P-1
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A
FINAL PLAT
Other:COMMO
N AREA

201809180003
34000

09/18/2018
12:03:19

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 44 Lot#:142 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B

201810110003
61660

10/11/2018
08:33:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 17 Lot#:169
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A

201810120003
62850

10/12/2018
09:59:54

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:306
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201811050003
92210

11/05/2018
03:20:40

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201811210004
12450

11/21/2018
03:54:35

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 44 Lot#:136
Book:49 Pg:44
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2B

201812190004
43810

12/19/2018
02:53:27

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 68 Lot#:198
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201901250000
26610

01/25/2019
09:53:41

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 68 Lot#:440
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201903110000
77390

03/11/2019
02:03:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

40 25 Lot#:458
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A



201903190000
86990

03/19/2019
10:07:17

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:325
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201904160001
23370

04/16/2019
09:52:58

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:348
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201904220001
30730

04/22/2019
09:17:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:450
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201904300001
41680

04/30/2019
09:27:23

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:469
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B

201906120002
06830

06/12/2019
10:13:57

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:474
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B
FINAL PLAT

201907170002
55580

07/17/2019
03:09:24

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:435
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201602260000
58740

02/26/2016
08:46:59

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


