Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 3; Name= P R WILBORN LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702060000 43430	02/06/2017 08:01:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201710170003 77380	10/17/2017 11:19:45	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			48	18		Lot#:53 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201804130001 23640	04/13/2018 11:12:42	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	17		Lot#:105 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A
201805040001 52880	05/04/2018 01:27:11	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	17		Lot#:103 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A
201805160001 69010	05/16/2018 01:00:56	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			48	85		Lot#:22 Book:48 Pg:85 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1B
201806110002 05990	06/11/2018 02:11:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	17		Lot#:177 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A
201807100002 44310	07/10/2018 10:23:45	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	44		Lot#:119 Book:49 Pg:44 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2B
201807130002 49990	07/13/2018 11:00:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	17		Lot#:180 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A
201806280002 30480	06/28/2018 10:40:57	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201807200002 59890	07/20/2018 03:52:05	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	44		Lot#:138 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:44 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2B
201807310002 73260	07/31/2018 01:37:00	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	44		Lot#:128 Book:49 Pg:44 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2B
201808140002 90730	08/14/2018 03:55:57	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			48	44		Lot#:187 Book:48 Pg:44 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2B

	1	1	T	T	Т			Т	
201809040003 16760	09/04/2018 01:27:12	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	68	Lot#:149 Book:49 Pg:68 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C
201809060003 20360	09/06/2018 01:40:19	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	68	Lot#:151 Book:49 Pg:68 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C
201809170003 33410	09/17/2018 03:50:59	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		48	18	Lot:P-1 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A FINAL PLAT Other:COMMO N AREA
201809180003 34000	09/18/2018 12:03:19	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	44	Lot#:142 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:44 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2B
201810110003 61660	10/11/2018 08:33:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	17	Lot#:169 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A
201810120003 62850	10/12/2018 09:59:54	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	97	Lot#:306 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201811050003 92210	11/05/2018 03:20:40	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201811210004 12450	11/21/2018 03:54:35	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	44	Lot#:136 Book:49 Pg:44 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2B
201812190004 43810	12/19/2018 02:53:27	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	68	Lot#:198 Book:49 Pg:68 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C
201901250000 26610	01/25/2019 09:53:41	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	68	Lot#:440 Book:49 Pg:68 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C
201903110000 77390	03/11/2019 02:03:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		40	25	Lot#:458 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A

201903190000 86990	03/19/2019 10:07:17	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	97	Lot#:325 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201904160001 23370	04/16/2019 09:52:58	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	97	Lot#:348 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201904220001 30730	04/22/2019 09:17:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	25	Lot#:450 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201904300001 41680	04/30/2019 09:27:23	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	76	Lot#:469 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B
201906120002 06830	06/12/2019 10:13:57	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	76	Lot#:474 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B FINAL PLAT
201907170002 55580	07/17/2019 03:09:24	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	25	Lot#:435 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201602260000 58740	02/26/2016 08:46:59	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N				Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST